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Contact Details of Student Volunteers  

Sr. 
No. Student Volunteer’s  Name Contact No. Email-id 

1.  
Pranshu Garg  
(Overall Student Coordinator, Convocation'17 / Acting  
President, Students' Gymkhana) 

+91-8168251901 
+91-9455702474, 

presidentsg@iitk.ac.in 
prgarg@iitk.ac.in 

2.  
Siddhant Naik  
(Coordinator, Auditorium Team / Acting Chairperson, 
Students' Senate) 

 +91-9151623254 chair_ss@iitk.ac.in  naiksid@iitk.ac.in 

3.  Keshav Verma  
(Assistant Coordinator, Auditorium Team) +91-9453994643 vkeshav@iitk.ac.in 

4.  Yash Bajaj  
(Coordinator, Accommodation Team (Hall 10, 5, VH, 3)) +91-7054113889 ybajaj@iitk.ac.in 

5.  
Abhishek Singh  
(Assistant Coordinator, Accommodation Team (Hall 10, 5, 
VH, 3)) 

+91-7318019917 abhisgh@iitk.ac.in 

6.  Soumyadeep Datta  
(Coordinator, Accommodation Team (Hall 1, 2, 12)) +91-9151621302 sdatta@iitk.ac.in 

7.  
Dipendra Singh Mal  
(Assistant Coordinator, Accommodation Team (Hall  1, 2, 
12)) 

+91-7754916185 dipensm@iitk.ac.in 

8.  Maya Meena  
(Coordinator, Accommodation Team (Hall GHT, VH)) +91-7844016235 mayam@iitk.ac.in 

9.  
Mansargun Kaur  
(Assistant Coordinator, Accommodation Team (Hall GHT, 
VH)) 

+91-8968564323 msargun@iitk.ac.in 

10.  Nilay Tiwari (Coordinator, Food and Catering) +91-9411844526 nilayt@iitk.ac.in 

11.  Adhip Garg (Coordinator, Food and Catering) +91-7318018998 adhipg@iitk.ac.in 

 


